
Offene Berliner Meisterschaft

Berlin, 10.03.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Magomed Oteherhadshiev Weddinger RV
PS 6:0

32
PS 10:7

33 Fr
 2  6  0  0  16 1

2 Luca Vogel RV Lübtheen
4:00

01 Fr
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Jakob Matzkowski SV Preußen Berlin
Fr

4:00

11
PS 5:0

32
 1  4  0  0  12 2
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